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273 Morgan Street, Cobourg, Ontario K9A 0L5
Listing

Rooms

273 Morgan St Cobourg MLS®#: X12172833
Active / Residential Freehold / Detached List Price:  $845,000

Northumberland/Cobourg/Cobourg

Tax Amt/Yr: $5,479.00/2024 Transaction: Sale
SPIS: No
Legal Desc: LOT 47, PLAN 39M875 TOWN OF COBOURG

Style: Bungalow Rooms Rooms+: 8+4
Fractional Ownership:  BR BR+: 2(2+0)
Assignment: Baths (F+H): 3(3+0)
Link: No SF Range:  1100-1500
Storeys: 1.0 SF Source:
Lot Irreg: Lot Acres:
Lot Front: 40.39 Fronting On: W
Lot Depth: 101.71
Lot Size Code: Feet

Dir/Cross St:  North of King St E off Brook Rd N

PIN #: 511020576 ARN #: 142100025014339 Contact After Exp: No
Holdover: 90
Possession: TBD Possession Date: 

Kitch Kitch + 1 (1+0)
Island YN:
Fam Rm: No
Basement: Yes/Finished, Full
Fireplace/Stv: Yes
Fireplace Feat: Natural Gas
Interior Feat: On Demand Water Heater
Heat: Forced Air, Gas
A/C: Yes/Central Air
Central Vac: No
Property Feat:
Exterior Feat: Landscaped, Porch,

Privacy, Year Round Living
Roof: Shingles
Foundation: Poured Concrete
Soil Type:
Access Feat: Hard/Low Nap Floors,

Level Within Dwelling, Low
Pile Carpeting

Exterior: Brick
Drive: Pvt Double
Garage: Yes
Gar/Gar Spcs: Attached Garage/2.0
Drive Pk Spcs: 2.00
Tot Pk Spcs: 4.00
Pool: None
Room Size:
Rural Services:
Security Feat:

Water: Municipal
Water Meter:
Waterfront Feat:
Waterfront Struc:
Well Capacity:
Well Depth:
Sewers: Municipal
Special Desig: Unknown
Farm Features:
Winterized:

Waterfront Y/N: No Waterfront:  Waterfront Frontage (M): 
Water Struct: Easements/Restr: 
Under Contract: On Demand Water Heater Dev Charges Paid:  HST App To SP: Not Subject to HST
View: Garden Lot Shape:  Lot Size Source: 

Client Rmks: Discover the perfect blend of comfort and style in this beautifully maintained bungalow. Take an evening
stroll to downtown Cobourg's shops, enjoy a meal on a patio, and then meander along the beach and
boardwalk as you make your way back home. Step into an open-concept living area with soaring 9ft
ceilings and gleaming quartz countertops in the kitchen (and in all of the bathrooms too!). The kitchen is a
chef's dream with stainless steel appliances and plenty of prep space. Enjoy seamless indoor-outdoor living
on your west-facing bi-level deck. Upgraded with a power awning equipped with an automatic wind sensor,
privacy screening, and a convenient BBQ shelter, the fully fenced yard is perfect for entertaining or quiet
evenings. Don't miss the finished basement rec room with a cozy gas fireplace - ideal for movie nights!
Treat yourself to refined living in a vibrant community. New roof shingles in 2025

MLS®#: X12172833
Room Level Dimensions (Metric) Dimensions (Imperial) Bathroom Pieces Features
Foyer Main 4.81 M X 3.89 M 15.78 Ft x 12.76 Ft W/O To Garage
Kitchen Main 3.61 M X 3.42 M 11.84 Ft x 11.22 Ft Breakfast Bar, Quartz Counter
Dining Room Main 4.46 M X 4.38 M 14.63 Ft x 14.37 Ft Open Concept
Living Room Main 4.56 M X 4.41 M 14.96 Ft x 14.46 Ft Open Concept
Primary Bedroom Main 4.56 M X 3.33 M 14.96 Ft x 10.92 Ft 4 Pc Ensuite
Bedroom Main 3.39 M X 3.07 M 11.12 Ft x 10.07 Ft
Recreation Basement 13.21 M X 4.42 M 43.33 Ft x 14.50 Ft Gas Fireplace
Sitting Basement 6.22 M X 4.48 M 20.40 Ft x 14.69 Ft
Utility Room Basement 4.49 M X 3.15 M 14.73 Ft x 10.33 Ft
Bathroom Main 4
Bathroom Main 4
Bathroom Basement 4

Remarks/Directions

Stainless Steel Kitchen Appliances (Fridge, Stove, Dishwasher, Built-In Microwave Range Hood), Washer & Dryer, 
Electric Light Fixtures, Custom Blinds, Window Coverings and Hardware, Garage Door Opener & Remote(s), 
Bathroom Mirrors, Electric Awning with Wind Sensor, Two Deck Boxes, Shelving in Garage, Basement Fridge

Inclusions: 

Exclusions:      Garage Workbench, Personal Items 

Rental Items:   On-Demand Water Heater



Additional Features
273 Morgan St, Cobourg

Interior
Big Foyer with Direct Access to Double Garage
Open Concept Principal Rooms
Kitchen with Tiled Backsplash, Breakfast Bar, Quartz Counters
Stainless Steel Kitchen Appliances
Kitchen Walkout to Back Deck
Custom Window Coverings Throughout
Primary Suite with 4-Piece Ensuite 
Second Main Floor Bedroom, Second Full Washroom on the Main Floor
Main Floor Laundry
Finished Basement Rec Room with Gas Fireplace 
Separate Games Area
Third Full Washroom in the Basement, All Three with Matching Quartz Counters
Utility and Storage Spaces

Exterior
All-Brick Exterior 
New Roof Shingles in 2025
Privacy Fenced Back Yard
Bi-Level Back Deck Looking Over Level Lot
Privacy Screens
Power Awning with Wind Sensor
Barbecue Gazebo
Two Deck Boxes

Systems 
House Built in 2018
Hi-Efficiency Forced Air Gas Furnace with Central Air
On-Demand Water Heater ($59.38/mo)
Bell Fibe Internet
Enbridge $82.50/mo (Equal Billing)
Lakefront Utilities (Electricity, Water, & Sewer) Roughly $150-$170/mo
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